TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
REV 02/09/2021
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 214.884.1150 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
Series CITE
 Harsh Environment Enclosure

CATALOG#: Series CITE
Harsh Environment Enclosure
ORDER INFORMATION
DLC Listed Items
ITEM NUMBER
CITE24LRFV22W2500LLBDMV30K(MDB3,MDT4,MDT4W)
CITE24LRFV22W2500LLBDMV35K(MDB3,MDT4,MDT4W)
CITE24LRFV22W2500LLBDMV40K(MDB3,MDT4,MDT4W)
CITE24LRFV22W2500LLBDMV50K(MDB3,MDT4,MDT4W)
CITE48LFRF23W3200LLBDMV30Kxx
CITE48LFRF23W3200LLBDMV35Kxx
CITE48LFRF23W3200LLBDMV40Kxx
CITE48LFRF23W3200LLBDMV50Kxx
CITE48LFRF35W4200LLBDMV30Kxx
CITE48LFRF35W4200LLBDMV35Kxx
CITE48LFRF35W4200LLBDMV40Kxx
CITE48LFRF35W4200LLBDMV50Kxx
CITE48LFRF48W5600LLBDMV30Kxx
CITE48LFRF48W5600LLBDMV35Kxx
CITE48LFRF48W5600LLBDMV40Kxx
CITE48LFRF48W5600LLBDMV50Kxx
CITE48LFRF57W6800LLBDMV30Kxx
CITE48LFRF57W6800LLBDMV35Kxx
CITE48LFRF57W6800LLBDMV40Kxx
CITE48LFRF57W6800LLBDMV50Kxx
CITE48LRFV37W4600LLBDMV30K(MDB3,MDT4,MDT4W)
CITE48LRFV37W4600LLBDMV35K(MDB3,MDT4,MDT4W)
CITE48LRFV37W4600LLBDMV40K(MDB3,MDT4,MDT4W)
CITE48LRFV37W4600LLBDMV50K(MDB3,MDT4,MDT4W)
CITE96LRFV74W9200LLBDMV30K(MDB3,MDT4,MDT4W)
CITE96LRFV74W9200LLBDMV35K(MDB3,MDT4,MDT4W)
CITE96LRFV74W9200LLBDMV40K(MDB3,MDT4,MDT4W)
CITE96LRFV74W9200LLBDMV50K(MDB3,MDT4,MDT4W)
REV 02/09/2021